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 Stadtmeisterschaft 2015: Paarungsliste

 

 Runde 1, 16. Januar 2015

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Krause,Klaus 2012 - Adomeit,Dmitri 1841 1:0  

 Nuridin,Fadil 1629 - Hacker,Christian 1958 ½:½  

 Adam,Detlef 1928 - Grote,Stefan 1482 0:1  

 Hartwich,Jürgen 1482 - Weiss,Hartwig 1847 ½:½  

 Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1750 - Mischke,Reinhard 1514 1:0  

 Bierhaus,Oliver 1220 - Heuer,Jürgen 1751 0:1  

 Bittlingmayer,Peter 1746 - Glöckner,Dietmar 1364 ½:½  

 Scholder,Helmut 1048 - Kaufhold,Herbert,Dr. 1726 0:1  

 Buschmann,Jörg 1620 - Rempel,Johann 0 1:0  

 Arensmeier,Uwe 0 - +/-  

 

 Runde 2, 23. Januar 2015

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Kaufhold,Herbert,Dr. 1726 - Krause,Klaus 2012 0:1  

 Grote,Stefan 1482 - Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1750 1:0  

 Heuer,Jürgen 1751 - Buschmann,Jörg 1620 0:1  

 Arensmeier,Uwe 0 - Bittlingmayer,Peter 1746 0:1  

 Hacker,Christian 1958 - Hartwich,Jürgen 1482 1:0  

 Weiss,Hartwig 1847 - Nuridin,Fadil 1629 ½:½  

 Glöckner,Dietmar 1364 - Adam,Detlef 1928 0:1  

 Adomeit,Dmitri 1841 - Bierhaus,Oliver 1220 1:0  

 Mischke,Reinhard 1514 - Scholder,Helmut 1048 1:0  

 Rempel,Johann 0 - +/-  

 

 Runde 3, 13. Februar 2015

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Krause,Klaus 2012 - Grote,Stefan 1482 1:0  

 Buschmann,Jörg 1620 - Hacker,Christian 1958 0:1  

 Bittlingmayer,Peter 1746 - Weiss,Hartwig 1847 0:1  

 Adam,Detlef 1928 - Adomeit,Dmitri 1841 1:0  

 Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1750 - Arensmeier,Uwe 0 1:0  

 Mischke,Reinhard 1514 - Heuer,Jürgen 1751 ½:½  

 Rempel,Johann 0 - Kaufhold,Herbert,Dr. 1726 0:1  

 Nuridin,Fadil 1629 - Glöckner,Dietmar 1364 1:0  

 Hartwich,Jürgen 1482 - Bierhaus,Oliver 1220 0:1  
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 Scholder,Helmut 1048 - +/-  

 

 Runde 4, 20. Februar 2015

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Hacker,Christian 1958 - Krause,Klaus 2012 ½:½  

 Kaufhold,Herbert,Dr. 1726 - Adam,Detlef 1928 0:1  

 Weiss,Hartwig 1847 - Buschmann,Jörg 1620 ½:½  

 Grote,Stefan 1482 - Nuridin,Fadil 1629 1:0  

 Heuer,Jürgen 1751 - Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1750 0:1  

 Hartwich,Jürgen 1482 - Bittlingmayer,Peter 1746 0:1  

 Adomeit,Dmitri 1841 - Mischke,Reinhard 1514 1:0  

 Scholder,Helmut 1048 - Rempel,Johann 0 1:0  

 Glöckner,Dietmar 1364 - Arensmeier,Uwe 0 1:0  

 Bierhaus,Oliver 1220 - +/-  

 

 Runde 5, 06. März 2015

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Krause,Klaus 2012 - Adam,Detlef 1928 1:0  

 Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1750 - Hacker,Christian 1958 0:1  

 Weiss,Hartwig 1847 - Grote,Stefan 1482 1:0  

 Bittlingmayer,Peter 1746 - Buschmann,Jörg 1620 1:0  

 Bierhaus,Oliver 1220 - Kaufhold,Herbert,Dr. 1726 0:1  

 Nuridin,Fadil 1629 - Scholder,Helmut 1048 1:0  

 Heuer,Jürgen 1751 - Adomeit,Dmitri 1841 ½:½  

 Mischke,Reinhard 1514 - Glöckner,Dietmar 1364 0:1  

 Arensmeier,Uwe 0 - Rempel,Johann 0 0:1  

 Hartwich,Jürgen 1482 - +/-  

 

 Runde 6, 20. März 2015

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Bittlingmayer,Peter 1746 - Krause,Klaus 2012 0:1  

 Hacker,Christian 1958 - Weiss,Hartwig 1847 1:0  

 Adam,Detlef 1928 - Nuridin,Fadil 1629 0:1  

 Kaufhold,Herbert,Dr. 1726 - Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1750 0:1  

 Buschmann,Jörg 1620 - Grote,Stefan 1482 ½:½  

 Adomeit,Dmitri 1841 - Glöckner,Dietmar 1364 1:0  

 Scholder,Helmut 1048 - Heuer,Jürgen 1751 0:1  

 Rempel,Johann 0 - Bierhaus,Oliver 1220 +/-  

 Arensmeier,Uwe 0 - Hartwich,Jürgen 1482 0:1  

 Mischke,Reinhard 1514 - +/-  
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 Runde 7, 27. März 2015

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Krause,Klaus 2012 - Schröter,Hans-Christoph 1750 1:0  

 Grote,Stefan 1482 - Hacker,Christian 1958 0:1  

 Nuridin,Fadil 1629 - Bittlingmayer,Peter 1746 0:1  

 Weiss,Hartwig 1847 - Adomeit,Dmitri 1841 ½:½  

 Rempel,Johann 0 - Adam,Detlef 1928 0:1  

 Heuer,Jürgen 1751 - Kaufhold,Herbert,Dr. 1726 +/-  

 Buschmann,Jörg 1620 - Mischke,Reinhard 1514 ½:½  

 Hartwich,Jürgen 1482 - Scholder,Helmut 1048 1:0  

 Bierhaus,Oliver 1220 - Arensmeier,Uwe 0 -/+  

 Glöckner,Dietmar 1364 - +/-  
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